附件4
湖南科技大学磨课教学评分统计表
教学单位：                       院长签名：
	序号
	教师姓名
	磨课评分
（从高到低排序）
	教学设计
单项评分
	单位意见
（是否同意过关）

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	


[bookmark: _GoBack]注：排序第一、二名的即为金课教师
